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Gminny Zakład Gospodarki 
Wodnej i Komunalnej
42-460 Mierzęcice
ul. Wolności 133
272377120

31.12.2021

36 680 683,53

Wójt Gminy Mierzęcice

8 872,85

8 872,85

2 214 627,43

140 196,85

2 074 430,58

34 474 928,95

-77 940,26

-77 940,26

34 474 928,95

0,00

2 136 119,05

77 940,26

2 058 178,79

32 338 809,90

-205 123,31

-205 123,31

2022.02.07

34 396 988,69 32 133 686,59

pjakobczyk
Maszyna do pisania
Katarzyna Filipek-Całka

Główny Księgowy

pjakobczyk
Maszyna do pisania
Jarosław Ciszewski

Dyrektor Zakładu


